






Koh Nangyuan
เกาะนางยวน

21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00

10:30
10:30
11:30
11:30

21:00
21:00

08:30
08:30

21:00
21:00

08:45
08:45

1,350
1,650
1,550
1,850

1,250
1,550

1,250
1,550

21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00

11:30
11:30
12:30
12:30

1,450
1,750
1,600
1,900

VIP Bus Bus

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel



VIP Bus Bus

Koh Nangyuan
เกาะนางยวน

06:00
06:00
21:30
21:30

14:45
14:45
08:30
08:30

1,250
1,550
1,250
1,550

06:00
06:00
21:30
21:30
22:00

15:00
15:00
08:45
08:45
11:00

1,250
1,550
1,250
1,550

850

06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:30

16:45
16:45
17:45
17:45
10:30
10:30
11:30
11:30

1,350
1,650
1,550
1,850
1,350
1,650
1,550
1,850

06:00
06:00
06:00
06:00
21:30
21:30
21:30
21:30

17:30
17:30
18:30
18:30
11:30
11:30
12:30
12:30

1,450
1,750
1,600
1,900
1,450
1,750
1,600
1,900

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel



08:30
14:45

06:00
07:00
12:00

06:00
12:00

08:45
11:00
15:00

900
900
900
600
900

06:00
06:00
12:00
12:00

10:30
11:30
16:45
17:45

1,250
1,450
1,250
1,450

06:00
06:00
12:00
12:00

11:30
12:30
17:30
18:30

1,350
1,450
1,350
1,350

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Koh Nangyuan
เกาะนางยวน

08:30
08:30

14:45
14:45

1,250
1,550

08:30
08:30

15:00
15:00

1,250
1,550

08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30

16:45
17:45
16:45
17:45

1,350
1,550
1,650
1,850

08:30
08:30
08:30
08:30

17:30
18:30
17:30
18:30

1,450
1,600
1,750
1,900

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel



Bus

09:00

09:00

09:00
09:00

16:45
17:45

1,350
1,550

09:00
09:00

17:30
18:30

1,450
1,600

14:45

15:00 1,000

1,000Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

07:00
13:15

08:30
14:45

750
750

07:00
08:15
13:15

08:45
10:45
15:00

750
450
750

07:00
07:00
13:15
13:15

10:30
11:30
16:45
17:45

1,100
1,300
1,100
1,300

07:00
07:00
13:15
13:15

11:30
12:30
17:30
18:30

1,200
1,350
1,200
1,350

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

- Pier (ทาเรือ) <--> Train (สถานีรถไฟ)
- Pier (ทาเรือ) <--> Airport (สนามบิน) 

150
250-300

Bus/Van

**Price per person per trip



09:45 11:45 750

09:45 12:45 900

09:45 13:00 1,000

09:45 18:00 1,250
09:45 18:00 1,550

from Koh Nangyuan
จากเกาะนางยวน

(Pinklao)
(ปนเกลา)

(Khaosan)
(ขาวสาร)

09:45 20:30 1,250
09:45 20:30 1,550

09:45 20:30 1,250
09:45 20:30 1,550

08:30 10:30 600
15:00 16:45 600

08:30 11:30 700
15:00 17:30 700

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Koh Nangyuan
เกาะนางยวน



(Pinklao)
(ปนเกลา)

(Khaosan)
(ขาวสาร)

Bangkok (Suvarnabhumi Airport)
กรุงเทพฯ (สนามบินสุวรรณภูมิ)

Bangkok (Don Mueang Airport)
กรุงเทพฯ (สนามบินดอนเมือง)

Bangkok (Airport link/BTS Phayathai)
กรุงเทพฯ (แอรพอรต ลิงก พญาไท)

Bangkok (MRT Hua Lamphong Station)
กรุงเทพฯ (รถไฟฟาใตดิน สถานีหัวลําโพง)

10:15
12:30
15:00

10:15
12:30
15:00
10:15
12:30
15:00
10:15
10:15
12:30
15:00
15:00
10:15
10:15
10:15
10:15
12:30
15:00
15:00

20:30
20:30
20:30
20:30
22:30
00:45
00:45

18:00
18:00
19:30
21:45
21:45

11:45
15:00
16:45

750
450
750

12:45
16:00
17:30

900
600
900

1,000
700

1,000
1,250
1,550

850
1,250
1,550

1,250
1,550

850
1,250
1,550

1,250
1,550

13:00
17:00
18:00

10:15
10:15

23:00
23:00

1,750
2,050

10:15
10:15

23:00
23:00

1,750
2,050

10:15
10:15

23:00
23:00

1,550
1,850

10:15
10:15

23:00
23:00

1,550
1,850

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

10:15
12:30
15:00

12:45
16:00
17:30

750
450
750

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Chumphon (City Hotel)
ชุมพร (โรงแรมในเมือง)

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel



Koh Samui (Nathon Pier)
เกาะสมุย (ทาเรือหนาทอน)

09:30
09:30

11:30
12:30

700
850

Koh Samui (Airport)
สนามบินเกาะสมุย

07:05
09:30
11:30
12:30
15:30
16:30

07:05
09:30
09:30
12:30
15:30
15:30
16:30
16:30

07:05
09:30
09:30
15:30
15:30
16:30
16:30

07:50
10:30
11:30
13:30
16:45
17:45
18:10
19:10

08:30
11:30
12:30
17:30
18:30
19:30
20:30

700
600
800
500
600
800
450
700

800
700
850
700
850
550
700

09:30
13:00
13:30
14:40
19:00
20:30

950
850
950
750
850
700

11:30
12:30

13:00
14:10

800
600

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel



09:30 12:45 750

07:05
09:30
11:00

10:00
14:00
13:30

1,000
900

1,200

07:05
09:30

10:45
14:14

1,100
1,000

07:05
09:30
11:00

11:00
15:00
15:00

1,200
1,100
1,400

07:05
09:30
11:00

13:00
15:30
16:00

1,400
1,300
1,600

07:05
09:30
11:00

14:30
18:00
18:00

1,800
1,700
2,000

07:05
11:00

15:30
17:00

2,300
2,500

07:05
09:30
11:00

16:30
18:00
18:00

1,700
1,700
1,900

09:30 14:30 1,100

07:00
09:30
11:00

12:30
16:30
16:00

1,550
1,450
1,550

09:30 18:30 1,600

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

09:30 15:30 1,450Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Surat Thani (Khao Sok)
สุราษฎรธานี (เขาสก)

Krabi (City Hotel) *Exc.Railay,Lanta,Klongmuang
กระบี่ (โรงแรมในเมืองกระบี่) ยกเวนไรเลย,ลันตา,คลองมวง

09:30 15:00 1,000Bus/VanSurat Thani (City Hotel Tapee Pier)
สุราษฎรธานี (โรงแรมในเมือง ทาเรือตาป)

09:30
09:30

12:30
15:30

1,750
1,750

Bus/Van

Bus/Van
Krabi (Hotel in Ao Nang)
กระบี่ (โรงแรมบริเวณอาวนาง)

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel









(Pinklao)
(ปนเกลา)

(Khaosan)
(ขาวสาร)

08:30
08:30

23:00
23:00

1,850
2,150

08:30
08:30

23:00
23:00

1,850
2,150

08:30
08:30

23:00
23:00

1,650
2,050

08:30
08:30

23:00
23:00

1,650
2,050

Bangkok (Suvarnabhumi Airport)
กรุงเทพฯ (สนามบินสุวรรณภูมิ)

Bangkok (Don Mueang Airport)
กรุงเทพฯ (สนามบินดอนเมือง)

Bangkok (Airport link/BTS Phayathai)
กรุงเทพฯ (แอรพอรต ลิงก พญาไท)

Bangkok (MRT Hua Lamphong Station)
กรุงเทพฯ (รถไฟฟาใตดิน สถานีหัวลําโพง)

08:30
13:00

11:45
16:30

1,100
1,100

08:30
13:00

12:45
17:30

1,250
1,250

08:30
08:30
13:00
13:00

18:00
18:00
21:45
21:45

1,350
1,650
1,350
1,650

08:30
13:00

13:00
18:00

1,350
1,350

08:30
08:30

20:30
20:30

1,350
1,650

08:30
08:30
13:00
13:00

20:30
20:30
00:45
00:45

1,350
1,650
1,350
1,650

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

08:30
13:00

12:45
17:30

1,250
1,250

Bus/Van

Bus/Van
Chumphon (City Hotel)
ชุมพร (โรงแรมในเมือง)

Any Hotel

Any Hotel



Koh Samui (Airport)
สนามบินเกาะสมุย

08:05
10:30
11:00
12:30
13:40
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:00
17:30
18:30

08:00
08:00
11:00
11:00

08:05
11:00
11:00
17:00
17:00
18:30
18:30

08:30
11:30
12:30
17:30
18:30
19:30
20:30

350
350
500
350
500
250
400

08:30 09:45 600

08:30
11:15
12:00
13:05
13:00
15:00
16:45

10:00
12:15
13:30
14:05
14:15
16:00
17:45

600
500
450
600
600
600
600

08:30
09:30
11:30
12:30

350
500
350
500

10:30
12:30
13:40
14:00
15:00
16:00
17:30

11:00
13:00
14:10
14:30
15:30
16:30
18:00

350
350
250
350
350
350
350

09:30
11:30
13:00
13:30
14:40
15:00
16:00
17:00
19:00
18:30
20:30

500
500
500
500
400
500
500
500
500
500
400

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel



08:00
11:00

09:30
12:45

550
550

08:00
08:05
11:00

10:30
10:00
14:00

700
800
700

08:00
08:05
11:00

11:15
10:45
14:15

850
950
850

08:00
08:05
11:00

11:30
11:00
15:00

950
1,050

950

08:00
11:00

12:00
14:30

950
950

08:00
08:05
11:00

13:30
12:30
16:30

1,350
1,350
1,350

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Surat Thani (Khao Sok)
สุราษฎรธานี (เขาสก)

08:00
11:00

11:30
15:00

800
800

Bus/Van

Bus/Van
Surat Thani (City Hotel Tapee Pier)
สุราษฎรธานี (โรงแรมในเมือง ทาเรือตาป)

Bus

Any Hotel

Any Hotel



08:00
08:05
11:00

08:00
08:05
11:00

08:00
08:05
11:00

08:00
08:05

11:00

12:30
13:00
15:30

14:00
14:30
18:00

15:30
15:30

16:00
16:30
18:00

18:30

1,200
1,200
1,200

1,600
1,800
1,600

1,650
2,200

1,600
1,600
1,600

1,400

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

08:00
11:00

13:30
16:30

1,350
1,350Bus/Van

Bus/Van

08:00
11:00

13:30
16:30

1,350
1,350Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Krabi (City Hotel) *Exc.Railay,Lanta,Klongmuang
กระบี่ (โรงแรมในเมืองกระบี่) ยกเวนไรเลย,ลันตา,คลองมวง

Krabi (Hotel in Ao Nang)
กระบี่ (โรงแรมบริเวณอาวนาง)

Around Koh Phangan (ใหบริการรอบเกาะพะงัน)
*** Except Thong Nai Pan (ยกเวนโซนทองนายปาน) ***

200
Koh Phangan (เกาะพะงัน)

Bus/Van

**Price per person per trip

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel



VIP Bus Bus

(Pinklao)
(ปนเกลา)

(Khaosan)
(ขาวสาร)

08:00
08:00

23:00
23:00

1,950
2,250

08:00 11:45 1,200

08:00 12:45 1,350

08:00 13:00 1,450

08:00
08:00

18:00
18:00

1,450
1,750

08:00
08:00

20:30
20:30

1,450
1,750

08:00
08:00

20:30
20:30

1,450
1,750

08:00
08:00

23:00
23:00

1,950
2,250

08:00
08:00

23:00
23:00

1,750
2,050

08:00
08:00

23:00
23:00

1,750
2,050

Bangkok 
(Suvarnabhumi Airport)
กรุงเทพฯ (สนามบินสุวรรณภูมิ)

Bangkok 
(Don Mueang Airport)
กรุงเทพฯ (สนามบินดอนเมือง)

Bangkok
(Airport link / BTS Phayathai)
กรุงเทพฯ (แอรพอรต ลิงก พญาไท)

Bangkok MRT
(Hua Lamphong Station)
กรุงเทพฯ (รถไฟฟาใตดิน สถานีหัวลําโพง)

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

08:00
12:30

12:45
17:30

1,350
1,350

Bus/Van

Bus/Van
Chumphon (City Hotel)
ชุมพร (โรงแรมในเมือง)

Any Hotel

Any Hotel



(Khaosan)
(ขาวสาร)

12:30 16:30 1,200

12:30 17:30 1,350

12:30 18:00 1,450

12:30
12:30

21:45
21:45

1,450
1,750

12:30
12:30

00:45
00:45

1,450
1,750

VIP Bus Bus



from Koh Samui (Airport)
จากสนามบินเกาะสมุย

10:00
10:00
11:30
11:30
11:00
11:00
15:00
15:00

11:30
12:30
13:00
15:45

400
600
500
700

12:45
13:45
16:30
17:30

500
700
500
700

10:00
11:30

13:30
14:15

700
850

11:00
15:00

14:15
17:45

850
850

*The route from Koh Samui Airport to the pier includes the transfer.
บริการรถรับ-สงดวยรถตูรวมอยูในการจองเสนทางสนามบินเกาะสมุยไปยังทาเรือ

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

from Koh Samui (Airport)
จากสนามบินเกาะสมุย

07:30
09:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
16:30

08:30
10:00
11:00
12:00
13:00
14:00
15:00
17:30

400
500
400
500
500
500
500
500

07:30
10:00
11:00
12:00
14:00
15:00

10:00
12:15
14:15
14:05
17:45
17:00

850
750
850
850
850
850

*

*Change onto Catamaran at Koh Phangan



350

08:00 08:30 250

09:30 10:00 350

10:30 11:00 250

11:30 12:00 350

12:15 12:45 350

350

12:30 13:00

12:30 13:00

35013:30 14:00

35014:30 14:50

35014:30 15:00

35017:00 17:30

08:00
08:00

08:30
09:30

350
550

11:00
11:00

11:30
12:30

250
450

12:30 14:00 550

16:00
16:00

16:30
17:30

350
550

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel



150
**Price per person per trip

08:00 10:00 700

10:30 12:15 600

11:00 13:30 550

11:30 14:15 700

12:15 14:15 700

12:30 14:05 700

12:30 14:15 700

14:30 16:00 700

14:30 17:45 700

15:30 17:00 700

16:00 17:45 700

08:00 09:45 700

08:00 10:00 700

*Change onto Catamaran at Koh Phangan

*Change onto Catamaran at Koh Phangan

*Change onto Catamaran at Koh Phangan



08:30 09:15 450

08:30 10:00 700

08:30 11:00 600

08:30 10:45 850

08:30 11:15 750

08:30 11:00 950

08:30 11:30 850

08:30 12:00 850

08:30 12:30 1,100

08:30 13:00 1,000

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

08:30 13:30 1,250

08:30 12:30 1,250

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Surat Thani (Khao Sok)
สุราษฎรธานี (เขาสก)

Surat Thani (Khao Sok)
สุราษฎรธานี (เขาสก)

08:30 12:00 700Bus/Van
Surat Thani (City Hotel Tapee Pier)
สุราษฎรธานี (โรงแรมในเมือง ทาเรือตาป)

08:30 13:30 1,250Bus/Van

08:30 13:30 1,250Bus/Van

Krabi (City Hotel) 
*Exc.Railay,Lanta,Klongmuang
กระบี่ (โรงแรมในเมืองกระบี่)
ยกเวนไรเลย,ลันตา,คลองมวง

Krabi (Hotel in Ao Nang)
กระบี่ (โรงแรมบริเวณอาวนาง)

08:30 14:00 1,500

08:30 14:30 1,600

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel



08:30 15:30 2,100

08:30 15:30 1,550

08:30 16:00 1,500

08:30 16:30 1,500

11:45 12:30 450

11:45 14:00 600

11:45 14:15 750

11:45 15:00 850

11:45 14:30 850

11:45 16:30 1,250

11:45 15:30 1,100

11:45 18:00 1,500

11:45 18:00 1,500

11:45 18:30 1,300

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Surat Thani (Khao Sok)
สุราษฎรธานี (เขาสก)

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

11:45 16:30 1,250

11:45 16:30 1,250

Krabi (City Hotel) 
*Exc.Railay,Lanta,Klongmuang
กระบี่ (โรงแรมในเมืองกระบี่)
ยกเวนไรเลย,ลันตา,คลองมวง

Krabi (Hotel in Ao Nang)
กระบี่ (โรงแรมบริเวณอาวนาง)

11:45 15:00 700Bus/Van
Surat Thani (City Hotel Tapee Pier)
สุราษฎรธานี (โรงแรมในเมือง ทาเรือตาป)

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel





Bus Departs from Surat Thani (Donsak Pier) 
เรือออกจากสุราษฎรธานี (ทาเรือดอนสัก)Departs from Surat Thani (Tapee Pier)

รถออกจากสุราษฎรธานี (ทาเรือตาป)

Departs from Surat Thani (Tapee Pier)
เรือออกจากสุราษฎรธานี (ทาเรือตาป)

11:00
11:00
15:00
15:00

11:45
12:45
15:45
16:45

450
600
450
600

11:00
11:00
15:00
15:00

12:45
13:45
16:30
17:30

550
750
550
750

11:00
15:00

14:45
17:45

750
750

10:00
10:00
13:00
13:00

11:45
12:45
15:45
16:45

600
750
600
750

12:00 14:00 700

10:00
10:00
12:00
13:00
13:00

12:45
13:45
14:50
16:30
17:30

700
900
800
700
900

10:00
12:00
13:00
15:30

14:15
16:00
17:45
18:00

900
1,000

900
1,200

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel



Bus

09:30
09:30
12:30
12:30

11:45
12:45
15:45
16:45

850
1,000

850
1,000

09:30
09:30
11:00
12:30
12:30

12:45
13:45
14:50
16:30
17:30

950
1,150
1,050

950
1,150

09:30
11:00
12:30
14:00

14:45
16:00
17:45
18:00

1,100
1,200
1,100
1,400

11:00 14:00 950

09:30
09:30

11:45
12:45

750
900

09:30
09:30
11:00

12:45
13:45
14:50

850
1,050

950

09:30
11:00

14:15
16:00

1,000
1,100

11:00 14:00 850

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel



08:30
08:30
11:45
11:45

11:45
12:45
15:45
16:45

850
1,000

850
1,000

08:30
08:30
11:45
11:45

12:45
13:45
16:30
17:30

950
1,150

950
1,150

08:30
11:45

14:15
17:45

1,100
1,100

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

**Price per person per trip

- Hotels in the city (โรงแรมในเมือง)
- Drop-off at Transportation Hub (Talad Kaset 1)
  จุดรับสงผูโดยสาร (ตลาดเกษตร 1)

100
Bus/Van

Surat Thani (Tapee Pier) สุราษฎรธานี (ทาเรือตาป)



Bus

10:00
10:00

15:45
16:45

1,550
1,700

1,650
1,850

1,850

16:30
17:30

17:45

10:00
10:00

10:00

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

08:00
08:00
11:30
11:30

11:45
12:45
15:45
16:45

1,100
1,250
1,100
1,250

09:30 14:00 1,000

08:00
08:00
09:30
11:30
11:30

12:45
13:45
14:50
16:30
17:30

1,200
1,350
1,200
1,200
1,350

08:00
09:30
11:30
13:00

14:15
16:00
17:45
18:00

1,300
1,400
1,300
1,600

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

* From Koh Phi Phi to Krabi by Cabana Boat 
(จากเกาะพีพีไปกระบี่ดวยเรือคาบานา)

* From Krabi to Koh Samui (Nathon) -
Koh Phangan - Koh Tao by Catamaran 
(จากกระบี่ไปเกาะดวยเรือคาทามาราน)

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

Any Hotel



Any
Hotel

10:00
10:00
13:00
13:00

11:45
12:45
15:45
16:45

600
750
600
750

09:30
09:30

15:45
16:45

1,300
1,450

09:30
09:30

16:30
17:30

1,400
1,600

09:30 17:45 1,600

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Bus/Van

Any Hotel

Any Hotel

- Hotels in the city (โรงแรมในเมือง)
   Only in front of Vogue / Pier
   Provincial Administrative Organization
   Walking Street / Kongka Pier / Night Market

- Hotels in Ao Nang area (โรงแรมบริเวณอาวนาง)
   - Departure 08:00 am, Pick up 07:00 am (รอบ 08:00 น. รับ 07:00 น.)
   - Departure 09:30 am, Pick up 08:30 am (รอบ 09:30 น. รับ 08:30 น.)
   - Departure 11:00 am, Pick up 10:30 am (รอบ 11:00 น. รับ 10:30 น.)
   - Departure 01:00 pm, Pick up 12:00 pm (รอบ 13:00 น. รัU 12:00 น.)

Hotels in Patong Beach Area
(โรงแรมบริเวณหาดปาตอง)

100

150

150

Krabi (กระบี่)

Bus/Van

Phuket (ภูเก็ต)

Bus/Van

**Price per person per trip



Online Reservation Center
065 350 9040-2

Customer Service
089 873 0008-9, 093 576 6565

Bangkok (Pinklao)
02 629 2569, 087 890 7766, 
061 175 5115

Bangkok (Khaosan)
061 175 8007, 061 175 1053

Hua Hin
032 532 762-3, 081 978 5656

Chumphon (Thung Makham Noi Pier)
077 558 212-3, 081 970 4252

Chumphon (City)
092 278 0088

Koh Tao
077 456 176, 077 456 785-6,
077 951 129-30, 098 016 0985

Koh Phangan
061 172 4037, 087 887 9791
077 423 761-2

Koh Samui (Pralarn Pier)
077 950 700-1, 089 873 0005-7

Koh Samui (Nathon Pier)
077 420 121, 081 893 2552

Koh Samui (Bangrak Pier)
077 430 081, 089 873 7774, 
089 873 7775

Surat Thani (Donsak Pier)
065 350 3562

Surat Thani (Tapee Pier)
065 350 3561

Surat Thani Airport
065 350 3560

Krabi
075 622 318, 065 350 3563,
061 172 2194

Phuket
081 970 8877, 065 350 3564


